DEFINITIEVE UITSLAG

naam

1 VAN DEN NEST MARIANNE
2 VERBEKE AN
3LEZY MAGDA
4 VAN DEN BOSSCHE NANA
5 VAN MIERLO GERDA
6 BEIRENS INGRID
7VANDEWALLE CHRISTINE
8 VERDONCKT TINA
9 DARCIS ERNA

10 SAENEN GODELIEVE

11 GEENS SUSAN

12 HOFMAN RITA

13 QUINTENS MIET

14 MACHIELS HILDE

15 VAN T HOOFT LOUISE

16 LAUREYS LINDA

17 GUDDERS ELS

18 DE MEESTER CHRIS

19 GOEDEFROOT HILDE

20 VAN DE VEN RITA

21 DE GROOTE LINDA

22 MOERMAN GREET

23 DEVRIENDT MYRIAM

24 PIETERS SANDRA

25 DEFOUR ANN

26 BUELENS ANN

27 D'HONDT MARIA

28 DUTS MARLEEN

29 MONDEN GODELIEVE

MARKEY GRETA

31 VAN DER HEYDEN PRISCILLA

32 BOERJAN DANIELLE

33 LAUWENS AGNES

34 DE SMET NADINE

35 BOSSU CHRISTINE

36 DRIEGELINCK MARTINE

37 DE BOSSCHER MARIE-CLAIRE

38 DE BEULE NICOLE

39 BAETEN ANITA

40 NIMMEGEERS ANTONIA
41 VLOEBERGHS ERIKA
42 SCHEPENS ERNA

43 DHONT NICOLE

44 BUDIN JEANNE

45 VAN OUATHEM ANNIE
46 MOYAERT CHRIS

47 SPINOY MARIA

48 DE POTTER MARIKE
49 CRUL ANNIE

50 WYBO MONIQUE

51 GEENEN ROOS

52 VERHAEGEN AGNES
53 FONTEYN BETTY

club

‘T PEIRT DENDERMONDE
YPSILON JETTE

SYLLABE IZEGEM
QUERCUS RONSE

LITTERA TESSENDERLO
YPSILON HEIST

YPSILON HEIST

BLANCO TIELT

LITTERA TESSENDERLO
LITTERA TESSENDERLO
HEUREKA MECHELEN

‘T PEIRT DENDERMONDE
LITTERA TESSENDERLO
LITTERA TESSENDERLO
HOMERUS GENT

‘T PEIRT DENDERMONDE
FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
HOMERUS GENT

LITTERA TESSENDERLO
HOMERUS GENT

BLANCO TIELT

BLANCO TIELT

BLANCO TIELT

SYLLABE IZEGEM
QUERCUS RONSE
SYNTHESE MENEN
LITTERA TESSENDERLO
SCRABANT ANTWERPEN
DIE SCORE BRUGGE

FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
DIE SCORE BRUGGE

‘T PEIRT DENDERMONDE
FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
DIE SCORE BRUGGE
QUERCUS RONSE

‘T PEIRT DENDERMONDE
DE WASE SINT-NIKLAAS
LITTERA TESSENDERLO
HOMERUS GENT

FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
BLANCO TIELT

DIE SCORE BRUGGE
SYNTHESE MENEN
YPSILON HEIST

DIE SCORE BRUGGE

‘T PEIRT DENDERMONDE
HOMERUS GENT

FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
COXHYDE KOKSIIDE
LITTERA TESSENDERLO
NEGENHOF ST-P.-LEEUW
LITTERA TESSENDERLO

ptn ‘%‘ Rank %
Max : 1062
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729
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709
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638
618
616
594
592
584
562
555
552
533
529
493

85,50
84,93
84,37
83,80
81,07
80.79
79,85
79.76
79,57
79.19
79,00
78.53
78,44
7712
76,37
76,08
74,95
73.82
72,50
7241
72,03
7194
71,85
71,28
71,19
70.81
69.96
69.21
68.83
68.83
68.64
68,55
66.76
66.67
66,57
65.82
65,54
63,56
63,18
62,15
60,26
60,08
58.19
58,00
55,93
55,74
54,99
52,92
52,26
51,98
50,19
49,81
46,42

Top 0 Scr

R
99,20
98.40
97,60
93,73
93.33
92,00
91.87
91,60
91,07
90.80
90.13
90,00
88,13
87.07
86,67
85,07
83.47
81,60
81.47
80,93
80.80
80,67
79.87
79,73
79.20
78,00
76.93
76,40
76,40
76.13
76,00
73.47
73.33
73,20
72,13
71,73
68.93
68,40
66.93
64,27
64,00
61.33
61,07
58,13
57,87
56.80
53,87
52,93
52,53
50,00
49,47
44,67
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Dameskampioenschap van Fair Play te Deinze op 1/05/2023
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